Earl Warren Elementary
Edward Kemble Elementary
Elder Creek Elementary

Ethel | Baker Elementary

Ethel Phillips Elementary
Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School
Genevieve Didion Elementary
Golden Empire Elementary

H W Harkness Elementary
Hollywood Park Elementary
Home/Hospital

Hubert H. Bancroft Elementary
Isador Cohen Elementary
James W Marshall Elementary
John Bidwell Elementary

John Cabrillo Elementary

John D Sloat Elementary

John H. Still K-8

John Morse Therapeutic Center
Leataata Floyd Elementary
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School
Mark Twain Elementary

Martin Luther King Jr Elementary
Matsuyama Elementary
Nicholas Elementary

O W Erlewine Elementary

Oak Ridge Elementary

Pacific Elementary

Parkway Elementary School
Peter Burnett Elementary
Phoebe A Hearst Elementary

41
125
76
73
48
23
53
55
50
43

83
27
47
39
34
40
48

24
116
23
38
70
67
43
71
112
47
48
96
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177
373
313
253
191

99
202
197

97

89

17
163
114
142
118
111

91
210

104
286
115
124
187
224
112
191
282
184
168
278

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

180 10

0 7
320 0
267 1
165 4
110 18
196 0
240 12
128 1
95 28
24 13
174 13
120 28
132 20
86 3
118 28
92 7
261 8

1 21
129 12
269 17
94 22
110 23
217 1
238 5
103 18
203 3
290 0
181 16
180 14
265 1

408
505
709
594
408
250
451
504
276
255

60
433
289
341
246
291
230
527

22
269
688
254
295
475
534
276
468
684
428
410
640

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

90.18%
88.85%
91.07%
85.79%
89.28%
86.64%
95.13%
93.59%
88.84%
87.51%
100.00%
87.95%
91.34%
91.41%
90.30%
89.10%
89.19%
86.53%
70.50%
79.55%
93.68%
91.63%
88.30%
94.50%
87.80%
91.73%
89.18%
86.24%
84.36%
90.18%
96.60%

Cum Attd
Days /107

2022040 ReO8HUAT21Tf.22610ERCENTAGEBE!

Caleb Greenwood

Camellia Basic Elementary
Capital City School

Caroline Wenzel Elementary
Cesar Chavez ES
Crocker/Riverside Elementary
David Lubin Elementary

90.95%

361.65 89.54%
436.01 86.91%
641.92 90.30%
514.24 85.09%
354.25 86.89%
219.32 83.02%
424.42 94.80%
473.77 92.17%
242.81 87.10%
223.28 86.12%
16.12 100.00%
359.98 85.94%
249.57 89.64%
305.88 89.42%
215.71 88.08%
254.75 87.37%
203.05 87.35%
454.99 86.86%
15.87 80.06%
224.07 81.70%
639.69 92.89%
225.00 89.38%
255.39 86.97%
438.31 92.61%
462.97 86.15%
243.86 89.64%
417.29 88.66%
579.79 85.79%
364.22 82.11%
355.94 88.06%
613.53 95.59%

79
70
71
29

0
94
75



A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Albert Einstein MS

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
California MS

Capital City School

Fern Bacon MS

Genevieve Didion Elementary
Home/Hospital

John H. Still K-8

John Morse Therapeutic Center
Kit

40
312
57
374
66
326
53

118

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 6, ENDING FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 2022

23
304
58
373
104
312
45
11
97

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

63 1
616 22
115 0
747 16
170 0
638 36
98 1
24 2
215 18
0 16

64
638
115
763
170
674

99

26
233

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

93.06%
91.31%
92.67%
90.51%
75.64%
88.69%
96.04%
100.00%
90.44%
70.23%

Cum Attd

Days/107

2021-2022
55.34
593.39
107.02
702.05
109.66
608.17
94.83
7.47
208.62
12.60

89.02%
91.19%
92.21%
90.05%
69.54%
89.26%
95.17%
100.00%
88.94%
78.97%



American Legion

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 6, ENDING FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 2022
TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days/107
2021-2022



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 6, ENDING FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 2022

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE FOR AVERAGE CUMULATIVE
TOTAL MONTH- THE MONTH ACTUAL ATTENDANCE
DISTRICT TOTALS END
ENROLLMENT 2021-2022 Actual | Cum Attd | PERCENTAGE
Attendance Days/107 2021-2022
2021-2022
ELEMENTARY 20,272 90.32% 17,966 89.26%
MIDDLE 6,091 89.62% 5,473 89.67%
HIGH SCHOOL 11,229 86.81% 9,727 86.97%
TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 37,592 89.18% 33,165 88.64%
[Total Non Public Schools as of 3/15/22 272|
[Non Public change from prior month 6
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Bowling Green-Mc Coy
Bowling Green-Chacon
George W. Carver SAS

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 28, 2022
CHARTER SCHOOLS

Kdgn Grades1-3 Grades4-6 Grades7-8 Grades9-12

69 177 167 0 0
47 138 163 0 0 1

o

413
349

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

2021-2022
Actual
Attendance
89.46%
92.84%

2021-2022 PERCENTAGE

357.80
327.32

2021-2022

86.62%
93.44%



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 5, ENDING FRIDAY, JANUARY 28, 2022

ADULT EDUCATION SCHOOLS
ADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED 2021-2022 CUMULATIVE ADA
CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT | OTHER TOTAL
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 251 0 5,279.00 5,279.00 0 68.08 68.08
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 235 0 9,746.83 9,746.83 0 187.6 187.6
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 486 0| 15,025.83 15,025.83 0 255.68| 255.68
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 6, ENDING FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 2022
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 308 4,208 29,077 33,285 87.36%
Abraham Lincoln El 522 6,978 47,916 54,894 87.29%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 379 3,105 37,163 40,268 92.29%
Bret Harte Elementary 191 3,035 16,926 19,961 84.80%
Caleb Greenwood 487 3,428 48,359 51,787 93.38%
Camellia Basic Elementary 409 3,362 40,182 43,544 92.28%
Capital City School 591 3,133 55,731 58,864 94.68%
Caroline Wenzel Elementary 240 3,329 22,203 25,532 86.96%

Cesar Chavez ES 368 4,219 34,275 38,49



A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Albert Einstein MS

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
California MS

Capital City School

Fern Bacon MS

Genevieve Didion K-8
Home/Hospital

John H. Still K-8

John Morse Therapeutic Center
Kit Carson 7-12

Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School
Martin Luther King Jr K-8

Rosa Parks K-8 School

Sam Brannan MS

School of Engineering and Science
Success Academy K-8

Sutter MS

will C

64
638
115
763
170
674

99

26
233

16
369
134

47
425
322
219

15

1,084

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 6, ENDING FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 25, 2022

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

730
6,136
968
8,299
5,139
7,831
515

2,776
359
5,173
973
518
6,478
4,337
2,140
188
7,503

5,921
63,493
11,451
75,119
11,734
65,074
10,147
799.50
22,322

1,348
33,993
13,390

4,816
39,900
30,283
21,530

503
108,981

6,651
69,629
12,419
83,418
16,873
72,905
10,662
799.50
25,098

1,707
39,166
14,363

5,334
46,378
34,620
23,670

691
116,484

89.02%
91.19%
92.21%
90.05%
69.54%
89.26%
95.17%
100.00%
88.94%
78.97%
86.79%
93.23%
90.29%
86.03%
87.47%
90.96%
72.79%
93.56%



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 6, ENDING FRIDAY,FEBRUARY 25, 2022

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

HIGH SCHOOL ENROLLMENT | TOTAL ABSENCES | ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE DAYS ENROLLED PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE
American Legion HS 180 5,956 12,867 18,823 68.36%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 210 3,091 18,506 21,597 85.69%
C K McClatchy HS 2,293 31,942 212,288 244,230 86.92%
Capital City School 403 7,749 36,054 43,803 82.31%
Hiram W Johnson HS 1,777 29,442 161,326 190,768 84.57%
Home/Hospital 70 0 2,064.50 2,064.50 100.00%
John F Kennedy HS 1,941 24,611 183,195 207,806 88.16%
Kit Carson 7-12 206 1,543 20,626 22,169 93.04%
Luther Burbank HS 1,589 25,631 143,373 169,004 84.83%
Rosemont HS 1,417 19,013 134,669 153,682 87.63%
School of Engineering and Science 315 3,003 30,851 33,854 91.13%
West Campus HS 828 3,900 84,921 88,821 95.61%
TOTAL 11,229 155,881 1,040,741 1,196,622 86.97%
TOTAL TOTAL ABSENCES | ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE DAYS ENROLLED PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE
ENROLLMENT
TOTAL ALL SCHOOLS 37,592 454,690 3,548,647 4,003,337 88.64%
Students in
. Total
Non Public ADA ADA % % Change
Enrollment
Schools
2020 21 Actual 38,404 0 0.00% No ADA Reporting
2021 2022 Projected 39,496 0 0.00%
Month 01 262 37,810 34,038 91.23%
Month 02 268 37,990 34,092 91.05% 0.18%
Month 03 274 37,982 34,148 91.01% 0.04%
Month 04 273 37,848 33,988 90.70% 0.31%
Month 05 278 37,700 33,134 88.51% 2.19%
Month 06 272 37,592 33,165 88.64% 0.13%
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