								PERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH		
arte Elementary Greenwood Ila Basic Elementary I City School ne Wenzel Elementary Chavez ES nr/Riverside Elementary Lubin Elementary	24 79 70 71 29 0 94 75	60 220 159 237 87 0 254 192	79 186 174 283 94 361 248 191	28 2 6 0 30 7 0 22	197 487 409 597 240 368 596 480	92.86% 94.12% 91.79% 087.95% 889.17% 95.05%		158.19 451.95 375.53 520.85 207.51 320.33 559.51 430.87	Cum Attd Days /107 2022040TD@0033 84.80% 93.38% 92.28% 94.68% 86.96% 89.04% 94.41%	Fj/TT21Tf.22610ERCENT
										90.95%
Earl Warren Elen	nentary		41	177	180	10	408	90.18%	361.65	89.54%
Edward Kemble I	Elementary		125	373	0	7	505	88.85%	436.01	86.91%
Elder Creek Elem	nentary		76	313	320	0	709	91.07%	641.92	90.30%
Ethel I Baker Eler	mentary		73	253	267	1	594	85.79%	514.24	85.09%
Ethel Phillips Elei	mentary		48	191	165	4	408	89.28%	354.25	86.89%
Father Keith B Ke	-		23	99	110	18	250	86.64%	219.32	83.02%
Genevieve Didio	n Elementary		53	202	196	0	451	95.13%	424.42	94.80%
Golden Empire E	lementary		55	197	240	12	504	93.59%	473.77	92.17%
H W Harkness Ele	ementary		50	97	128	1	276	88.84%	242.81	87.10%
Hollywood Park I	Elementary		43	89	95	28	255	87.51%	223.28	86.12%
Home/Hospital	,		6	17	24	13	60	100.00%	16.12	100.00%
Hubert H. Bancr	oft Elementary		83	163	174	13	433	87.95%	359.98	85.94%
Isador Cohen Ele	,		27	114	120	28	289	91.34%	249.57	89.64%
James W Marsha	,		47	142	132	20	341	91.41%	305.88	89.42%
John Bidwell Eler	,		39	118	86	3	246	90.30%	215.71	88.08%
John Cabrillo Ele	,		34	111	118	28	291	89.10%	254.75	87.37%
John D Sloat Eler	•		40	91	92	7	230	89.19%	203.05	87.35%
John H. Still K 8	· · · · ,		48	210	261	8	527	86.53%	454.99	86.86%
John Morse Ther	apeutic Center		0	0	1	21	22	70.50%	15.87	80.06%
Leataata Floyd E	•		24	104	129	12	269	79.55%	224.07	81.70%
Leonardo da Vin	,		116	286	269	17	688	93.68%	639.69	92.89%
Mark Twain Elen			23	115	94	22	254	91.63%	225.00	89.38%
Martin Luther Ki	,		38	124	110	23	295	88.30%	255.39	86.97%
Matsuyama Elen			70	187	217	1	475	94.50%	438.31	92.61%
Nicholas Elemen	•		67	224	238	5	534	87.80%	462.97	86.15%
O W Erlewine Ele	•		43	112	103	18	276	91.73%	243.86	89.64%
Oak Ridge Eleme	,		71	191	203	3	468	89.18%	417.29	88.66%
Pacific Elementa	-		112	282	290	0	684	86.24%	579.79	85.79%
Parkway Elemen	,		47	184	181	16	428	84.36%	364.22	82.11%
Peter Burnett Ele	,		48	168	180	14	410	90.18%	355.94	88.06%
Phoebe A Hearst	-		96	278	265	1	640	96.60%	613.53	95.59%

					Pl	ERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH		
						(Cum Attd	
						[Days/107	
						2	021.2022	
A M Winn Elementary K 8 Waldorf	40	23	63	1	64	93.06%	55.34	89.02%
Albert Einstein MS	312	304	616	22	638	91.31%	593.39	91.19%
Alice Birney Waldorf Inspired K8	57	58	115	0	115	92.67%	107.02	92.21%
California MS	374	373	747	16	763	90.51%	702.05	90.05%
Capital City School	66	104	170	0	170	75.64%	109.66	69.54%
Fern Bacon MS	326	312	638	36	674	88.69%	608.17	89.26%
Genevieve Didion Elementary	53	45	98	1	99	96.04%	94.83	95.17%
Home/Hospital	13	11	24	2	26	100.00%	7.47	100.00%
John H. Still K 8	118	97	215	18	233	90.44%	208.62	88.94%
John Morse Therapeutic Center Kit	0	0	0	16	16	70.23%	12.60	78.97%

PERCENTAGE	
FOR THE	
MONTH	

Cum Attd Days/107 2021 2022

American Legion

DISTRICT TOTALS	TOTAL MONTH END	PERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH		CUMULATIVE FTENDANCE
DISTRICT TOTALS	ENROLLMENT	2021 2022 Actual Attendance	Cum Attd Days/107	PERCENTAGE 2021, 2022
			2021 2022	
ELEMENTARY	20,272	90.32%	17,966	89.26%
MIDDLE	6,091	89.62%	5,473	89.67%
HIGH SCHOOL	11,229	86.81%	9,727	86.97%
TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS	37,592	89.18%	33,165	88.64%

Total Non Public Schools as of 3/15/22	272
--	-----

Non Public change from prior month	6
------------------------------------	---

							Pl	ERCENTAGE FOR THE MONTH		
	Kdgn Gra	ndes 1.3 Gra	ades 4.6 Grad	des 7.8 Grad	es 9.12			2021 2022 Actual	2021. 2022	PERCENTAGE 2021 2022
							Į.	Attendance		2021 2022
Bowling Green Mc Coy	69	177	167	0	0	0	413	89.46%	357.80	86.62%
Bowling Green Chacon George W. Carver SAS	47	138	163	0	0	1	349	92.84%	327.32	93.44%

ADULT EDUCATION	ENROLLMENT	HOURS EARNED		2021.2022 (CUMULATIV	/E ADA	
		CONCURRENT	OTHER	TOTAL	CONCURRENT	OTHER	TOTAL
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center	251	0	5,279.00	5,279.00	0	68.08	68.08
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center	235	0	9,746.83	9,746.83	0	187.6	187.6
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION	486	0	15,025.83	15,025.83	0	255.68	255.68

A M Winn Elementary K 8 Waldorf	308	4,208	29,077	33,285	87.36%
Abraham Lincoln El	522	6,978	47,916	54,894	87.29%
Alice Birney Waldorf Inspired K8	379	3,105	37,163	40,268	92.29%
Bret Harte Elementary	191	3,035	16,926	19,961	84.80%
Caleb Greenwood	487	3,428	48,359	51,787	93.38%
Camellia Basic Elementary	409	3,362	40,182	43,544	92.28%
Capital City School	591	3,133	55,731	58,864	94.68%
Caroline Wenzel Elementary	240	3,329	22,203	25,532	86.96%
Cesar Chavez ES	368	4,219	34,275	38,49	

A M Winn Elementary K 8 Waldorf	64	730	5,921	6,651	89.02%
Albert Einstein MS	638	6,136	63,493	69,629	91.19%
Alice Birney Waldorf Inspired K 8	115	968	11,451	12,419	92.21%
California MS	763	8,299	75,119	83,418	90.05%
Capital City School	170	5,139	11,734	16,873	69.54%
Fern Bacon MS	674	7,831	65,074	72,905	89.26%
Genevieve Didion K 8	99	515	10,147	10,662	95.17%
Home/Hospital	26	0	799.50	799.50	100.00%
John H. Still K 8	233	2,776	22,322	25,098	88.94%
John Morse Therapeutic Center	16	359	1,348	1,707	78.97%
Kit Carson 7.12	369	5,173	33,993	39,166	86.79%
Leonardo da Vinci K 8 School	134	973	13,390	14,363	93.23%
Martin Luther King Jr K 8	47	518	4,816	5,334	90.29%
Rosa Parks K 8 School	425	6,478	39,900	46,378	86.03%
Sam Brannan MS	322	4,337	30,283	34,620	87.47%
School of Engineering and Science	219	2,140	21,530	23,670	90.96%
Success Academy K 8	15	188	503	691	72.79%
Sutter MS	1,084	7,503	108,981	116,484	93.56%
Will C 7					

HIGH SCHOOL	ENROLLMENT	TOTAL ABSENCES	ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE	DAYS ENROLLED	PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE
American Legion HS	180	5,956	12,867	18,823	68.36%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof	210	3,091	18,506	21,597	85.69%
C K McClatchy HS	2,293	31,942	212,288	244,230	86.92%
Capital City School	403	7,749	36,054	43,803	82.31%
Hiram W Johnson HS	1,777	29,442	161,326	190,768	84.57%
Home/Hospital	70	0	2,064.50	2,064.50	100.00%
John F Kennedy HS	1,941	24,611	183,195	207,806	88.16%
Kit Carson 7.12	206	1,543	20,626	22,169	93.04%
Luther Burbank HS	1,589	25,631	143,373	169,004	84.83%
Rosemont HS	1,417	19,013	134,669	153,682	87.63%
School of Engineering and Science	315	3,003	30,851	33,854	91.13%
West Campus HS	828	3,900	84,921	88,821	95.61%
TOTAL	11,229	155,881	1,040,741	1,196,622	86.97%

	TOTAL ENROLLMENT	TOTAL ABSENCES	ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE	DAYS ENROLLED	PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE
TOTAL ALL SCHOOLS	37,592	454,690	3,548,647	4,003,337	88.64%

	Students in Non Public Schools	Total Enrollment	ADA	ADA %	% Change
2020 21 Actual		38,404	0	0.00% No ADA Reporting	
2021 2022 Projected		39,496	0	0.00%	
Month 01	262	37,810	34,038	91.23%	
Month 02	268	37,990	34,092	91.05%	0.18%
Month 03	274	37,982	34,148	91.01%	0.04%
Month 04	273	37,848	33,988	90.70%	0.31%
Month 05	278	37,700	33,134	88.51%	2.19%
Month 06	272	37,592	33,165	88.64%	0.13%